
Riverfront Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: May 16, 2019 
Time: 5:30 pm 
Location: Silver Park 
700 Cregg Lane, Missoula, MT 59801 

________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food 
 
2. Missoula Downtown Master Plan – Linda McCarthy, DMP Executive Director  
 
3. Higgins Ave. Bridge – Donny Pfeifer, MDT Transportation Operations Engineer  
 
4. Riverfront Neighborhood Council Stadium Task Force Committee Update and Q&A – 

Jon Van Dyke, Nick Checota, Logjam Presents, Missoula Osprey – Matt Ellis, Vice 
President 

 
5. Wyoming St. water main installation and Road improvements project construction 

schedule – update from Tod Gass, Sr. Project Coordinator, Missoula Redevelopment 
Agency 

 
6. Q & A with City Council  
 
7. Announcements 
 
8. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 
9. Report to City Council  
 
10. Adjournment 
 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 
Tod Gass, Missoula Redevelopment Agency  gasst@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6159 
Linda McCarthy, Downtown Missoula Partnership linda@missouladowntown.com 543-4238 
Donny Pfeifer, Montana Department of Trans dpfeifer@mt.gov 523-5823 
Nick Checota, Logjam Presents   830-4640 
Mike Ellis, Missoula Osprey   mellis@missoulaosprey.com 543-3300 
Riverfront Neighborhood Council] Leadership Team riverfront@missoula-neighborhoods.org     
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What is important to Riverfront Neighbors? 
(Tiered by importance) 

• Traffic light at Cregg Lane and Orange Street 
------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

• Stadium issues 
• Making stop sign at California and Wyoming permanent 
• 5th and 6th Street reconfiguration 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Abandoned vehicles/trailers 
• California Street 
• Hickory Street gate 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Russell Street 

10/4/18 
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